
10km TT + 30km RR
1. Alomrani, Ahmed VPPSH69 M Amateur Open Al SHARQ 13:48 14:06 14:39 15:13 43:59 57:47
2. Almohana, Bader ANQBV14 M Open Al SHARQ 13:58 14:05 14:39 15:14 43:59 57:58 +10
3. Al Hammad, Abdulkarim ANQBV17 M Amateur Open Al SHARQ 14:10 14:05 14:40 15:14 43:59 58:10 +22
4. Alshaya, Faisal TELTB37 M Professiona Veterans Al SHARQ 14:20 14:05 14:40 15:12 43:59 58:20 +32
5. Alghamdi, Jameel VPPSH82 M Professiona Open Al SHARQ 14:23 14:05 14:40 15:13 43:59 58:22 +34
6. Alsmail, Hisham ANQBV16 M Amateur Open Al SHARQ 14:11 14:33 15:05 15:43 45:22 59:33 +1:45
7. Cross, Richard TELTB68 M Amateur Masters Riyadh 14:14 14:35 15:20 15:50 45:47 1:00:02 +2:14
8. Alhomsi, Talha TELTB11 M Amateur Open 14:42 14:32 15:05 15:43 45:22 1:00:05 +2:17
9. Alqumizi, Ahmed ANQBV12 M Professiona Open Al Shabab 15:29 14:33 15:05 15:58 45:37 1:01:07 +3:19
10. Kutbi, Mohammed VPPSH80 M Amateur Veterans 14:38 15:09 15:30 15:57 46:38 1:01:16 +3:28
11. Almusalam, Abdulrahman TELTB90 M Open 14:37 15:07 15:32 16:02 46:42 1:01:19 +3:31
12. Albabtain, Anas ANQBV13 M Amateur Veterans Riyadh 15:12 15:10 15:29 16:21 47:01 1:02:14 +4:26
13. Alqahtani, Abdullah ANQBV15 M Professiona Open الشباب 15:38 15:10 15:30 16:15 46:55 1:02:34 +4:46
14. Arafah, Ashraf ANQBV01 M Amateur Veterans 15:31 16:25 17:22 17:17 51:05 1:06:37 +8:49
15. Kofler, Marcel VPPSH90 M Amateur Masters 15:40 16:10 17:38 17:16 51:06 1:06:46 +8:58
16. Al-Othman, Mohammed ANQBV18 M Amateur Open 15:43 16:47 17:37 17:37 52:02 1:07:45 +9:57
17. Shalabi, Rakan VPPSH41 M Amateur Open 17:19 16:34 17:14 17:24 51:12 1:08:32 +10:44
18. Alshybani, Turki TELTB71 M Amateur Open 17:02 16:47 17:37 18:30 52:55 1:09:57 +12:09
19. Almazyad, Fares VPPSH01 M Professiona Open Alshbab 16:28 16:34 19:03 20:34 56:12 1:12:40 +14:53
20. Al Shammari, Abdullah ZXKXY79 M Professiona Open Al Wahda 14:54 18:25 20:53 18:29 57:48 1:12:43 +14:55
21. Pinano, Alfie QXJWC81 M Amateur Veterans 17:54 16:48 18:49 20:34 56:12 1:14:07 +16:19
22. Veronese, Nicola TELTB82 M Amateur Open 17:25 18:34 20:01 19:53 58:30 1:15:56 +18:08
23. Altavas, Jose Cortes TELTB60 M Amateur Masters 18:03 18:40 19:56 19:48 58:26 1:16:29 +18:41
24. Salvoro, Arman ANQBV03 M Amateur Veterans 18:17 18:51 19:46 20:10 58:47 1:17:05 +19:17
25. Lando, Edoardo VPPSH37 M Amateur Seniors RW 18:12 18:59 20:16 20:02 59:18 1:17:30 +19:42

Race 05 - 10k TT/30k RR Combo, 25/11/2022
Overall Results 10km TT + 30km RR
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26. Mofti, Razan ANQBV08 F Amateur Women Alshabab 17:53 19:01 20:11 20:35 59:48 1:17:41 +19:53
27. Cordial, June ANQBV11 M Amateur Veterans 19:27 18:50 19:46 20:49 59:26 1:18:53 +21:05
28. Mendoza, Richard QXJWC00 M Amateur Masters Riyadh 19:55 20:47 22:21 22:20 1:05:28 1:25:24 +27:36
29. Ora, Jaap ANQBV07 M Amateur Masters 21:41 23:03 25:56 27:56 1:16:56 1:38:37 +40:49

Number of records: 29
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10km TT + 30km RR

Women

1. 26. Mofti, Razan f Women 1995 Alshabab 17:53 19:01 20:11 20:35 59:48 1:17:41 --

Open

1. 1. Alomrani, Ahmed m Open 1983 Al SHARQ 13:48 14:06 14:39 15:13 43:59 57:47 --

2. 2. Almohana, Bader m Open Al SHARQ 13:58 14:05 14:39 15:14 43:59 57:58 +00:10

3. 3. Al Hammad, Abdulkarim m Open 1996 Al SHARQ 14:10 14:05 14:40 15:14 43:59 58:10 +00:22

4. 5. Alghamdi, Jameel m Open 1991 Al SHARQ 14:23 14:05 14:40 15:13 43:59 58:22 +00:34

5. 6. Alsmail, Hisham m Open Al SHARQ 14:11 14:33 15:05 15:43 45:22 59:33 +01:45

6. 8. Alhomsi, Talha m Open 1986 14:42 14:32 15:05 15:43 45:22 1:00:05 +02:17

7. 9. Alqumizi, Ahmed m Open 1991 Al Shabab 15:29 14:33 15:05 15:58 45:37 1:01:07 +03:19

8. 11. Almusalam, Abdulrahman m Open 1987 14:37 15:07 15:32 16:02 46:42 1:01:19 +03:31

9. 13. Alqahtani, Abdullah m Open 1989 الشباب 15:38 15:10 15:30 16:15 46:55 1:02:34 +04:46

10. 16. Al-Othman, Mohammed m Open 15:43 16:47 17:37 17:37 52:02 1:07:45 +09:57

11. 17. Shalabi, Rakan m Open 1994 17:19 16:34 17:14 17:24 51:12 1:08:32 +10:44

12. 18. Alshybani, Turki m Open 1983 17:02 16:47 17:37 18:30 52:55 1:09:57 +12:09

13. 19. Almazyad, Fares m Open 2002 Alshbab 16:28 16:34 19:03 20:34 56:12 1:12:40 +14:53

14. 20. Al Shammari, Abdullah m Open 2002 Al Wahda 14:54 18:25 20:53 18:29 57:48 1:12:43 +14:55

15. 22. Veronese, Nicola m Open 1993 17:25 18:34 20:01 19:53 58:30 1:15:56 +18:08

Veterans

1. 4. Alshaya, Faisal m Veterans 1982 Al SHARQ 14:20 14:05 14:40 15:12 43:59 58:20 +00:32

2. 10. Kutbi, Mohammed m Veterans 1980 14:38 15:09 15:30 15:57 46:38 1:01:16 +03:28

Race 05 - 10k TT/30k RR Combo, 25/11/2022
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3. 12. Albabtain, Anas m Veterans 1976 Riyadh 15:12 15:10 15:29 16:21 47:01 1:02:14 +04:26

4. 14. Arafah, Ashraf m Veterans 1980 15:31 16:25 17:22 17:17 51:05 1:06:37 +08:49

5. 21. Pinano, Alfie m Veterans 1981 17:54 16:48 18:49 20:34 56:12 1:14:07 +16:19

6. 24. Salvoro, Arman m Veterans 1973 18:17 18:51 19:46 20:10 58:47 1:17:05 +19:17

7. 27. Cordial, June m Veterans 1977 19:27 18:50 19:46 20:49 59:26 1:18:53 +21:05

Masters

1. 7. Cross, Richard m Masters 1967 Riyadh 14:14 14:35 15:20 15:50 45:47 1:00:02 +02:14

2. 15. Kofler, Marcel m Masters 1971 15:40 16:10 17:38 17:16 51:06 1:06:46 +08:58

3. 23. Altavas, Jose Cortes m Masters 1969 18:03 18:40 19:56 19:48 58:26 1:16:29 +18:41

4. 28. Mendoza, Richard m Masters 1971 Riyadh 19:55 20:47 22:21 22:20 1:05:28 1:25:24 +27:36

5. 29. Ora, Jaap m Masters 1968 21:41 23:03 25:56 27:56 1:16:56 1:38:37 +40:49

Seniors

1. 25. Lando, Edoardo m Seniors 1957 RW 18:12 18:59 20:16 20:02 59:18 1:17:30 +19:42

Number of records: 29

Race 05 - 10k TT/30k RR Combo, 25/11/2022

Age Group Results 10km TT + 30km RR

Plac Overa Name Nat. Gend Race YearOfBi Club TT - Lap1ti Lap2ti Lap3ti RR- TotalTi Gap

2


	Race 05-Overall Results.pdf
	Race 05-Age Group Results.pdf

